
 
LEICESTERSHIRE / WARWICKSHIRE COUNTRY LINK 
PROGRAMME OF EVENTS: FEBRUARY 2024 – MAY 2024 
 

Contact:  John Rowlands  07941 822711 
All meetings start at 8.00 pm unless specified   
 

DATE TIME AND PLACE MORE DETAILS FROM /  
BOOK IN WITH 

Friday 9th February QUIZ set by Steven Nichols 
Evergreen Hall, Sharnford LE10 3PP  

 

Friday 23rd February A NIGHT AT THE FLICKS with Paul Dewes. 
Evergreen Hall, Sharnford LE10 3PP 

 

Friday 8th  March Meal at THE HANSOM CAB 
Brookfield Road, Burbage LE10 2LL 
7.30 pm onwards 

 

Friday 22nd March HINCKLEY SEARCH SOCIETY 
(Talk about Metal Detecting) 
Evergreen Hall, Sharnford. LE10 3PP 

 

Friday 5th April BEETLE DRIVE organised by David & Monica. 
Evergreen Hall, Sharnford LE10 3PP 

 

Friday 19th April PUB EVENING 
The Denbigh Arms, Monks Kirby CV23 0QX 

 

Friday 3rd May Meal at THE MAN AT ARMS, Bitteswell LE17 4SB 
7.30pm onwards 

 

Friday 10th – Monday 
13th May 

NATIONAL WEEKEND at the Holiday Inn, Telford, 
Shropshire 

 

Thursday 16th May PLANNING MEETING at Joy & Ralph's, Wibtoft 
 

Friday 31st May WALK / LUNCH 
Braunston Canal Junction, nr Daventry.  11.00am 
Meet Nicholas at Gongoozler's Rest Café on canal 
towpath NN11 7JQ.  12.30pm Lunch at Boat House, 
London Road, Daventry.  NN11 7HB (edge of 
Braunston) 
 

 

 
NATIONAL DAYS OUT – For Information please contact Lorraine on 07968 861065 

Sunday 28th January Wye Valley Butterfly Zoo at Symonds Yat, near to 
Ross-on-Wye, Herefordshire.  HR9 6DA.  Meet at 
10.45 am 

 

Sunday 11th February Erasmus Darwin House and Herb Garden, and 
Lichfield Cathedral.  Meet at 11.00 am 

 

Sunday 10th March Crufts – More details from Lorraine 
 

 
 
 



 


